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FROM

1045
1060
1540
2325
~ 3270
3430
4168
4330
5165

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF BARTON

duly sworn on oath says:

P RO SOCIETY
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TO

60
1045
1060
1540
2325
3270
3430
4168
4330
5165

C NE SW

WELL 1L0G ., ..
o 3 3.

30-338-16W

Comanche County, Kansas

Shtvandoabs ol Cop Yo

Sand & clay
Red bed

Lime

Shale & shells
Lime and shale
Lime
Lime and shale
Lime

Shale & lime
Lime

Total Depth

64«/774/*5

T. D, Sweetman, President of Sweetman Drilling, Inc., belng first

That I have knowledge of the facts, statements and

matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed and
that the same are true and correct,

fégzzé?«ﬂiéfi(/fi;jZZfi:;4z/»

Te. D. Sweetman

Subscribed and sworn before me this 21st day of October, 1969.

My Commission Expires 71073
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