

DEC 20 1969

WELL LOG
Merrill Ranch C #2
C NE SW 30-33S-16W
Comanche County, Kansas

33-33-16W

Shenandoah oil Corp.

Gas

Elv 1770 MB

<u>FROM</u>	<u>TO</u>	
0	60	Sand & clay
60	1045	Red bed
1045	1060	Lime
1060	1540	Shale & shells
1540	2325	Lime and shale
2325	3270	Lime
3270	3430	Lime and shale
3430	4168	Lime
4168	4330	Shale & lime
4330	5165	Lime
5165		Total Depth

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF BARTON ss

T. D. Sweetman, President of Sweetman Drilling, Inc., being first duly sworn on oath says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements and matters herein contained and the log of the above described well as filed and that the same are true and correct.

T. D. Sweetman

T. D. Sweetman

Subscribed and sworn before me this 21st day of October, 1969.

Mary Ann Schwamborn

Notary Public Barton County

My Commission Expires 7-10-73

